


Admission Date Timing Remarks

From Merit Lists
30-08-2019 

Wednesday
10:30 am to 3:30 pm

From Waiting Lists
31-08-2019 

Thrusday
10:30 am to 3:30 pm

Principal

Barpeta B.T. College, Barpeta

Admission will be Conducted and 

Governed by  the admission rules 

notified on 19/08/2019. 

Prospective candidates are 

requested to go through the 

admission rules given here with 

and also available seperately in our 

website and available in our 

College Notice Board.

Barpeta B. T. College, Barpeta

Jati Town, Shantinagar, Barpeta - 781314

B.Ed. 1st Year Admission 2019



S.No. Rank
Category 

Rank

PWD 

Rank
Roll No Name Total Caste

Apllication 

Sl. No.

1 2201 666 509332 JONMANI THAKURIA 170.00 OBC/MOBC 233

2 2286 693 506112 RIMA BARMAN 169.00 OBC/MOBC 446

3 2326 707 500342 BIKRAM GURUNG 168.00 OBC/MOBC 329

4 2538 763 506138 JUTIKA ROY 164.00 OBC/MOBC 69

5 2678 817 507214 NIJUMANI NATH 162.00 OBC/MOBC 548

6 2789 847 505864 KRITIKA PATGIRI 160.00 OBC/MOBC 512

7 2825 862 500003 AMITJYOTI DEKA 159.00 OBC/MOBC 555

8 2920 885 506132 CHAYANIKA RAY 157.00 OBC/MOBC 499

9 2921 886 508791 PURABI SAIKIA 157.00 OBC/MOBC 428

10 2995 914 509417 ARCHANA GAUTAM 156.00 OBC/MOBC 167

11 3057 931 507633 SUMANA DEVNATH 155.00 OBC/MOBC 368

12 3189 976 508722 MRIDUSMITA DUTTA 153.00 OBC/MOBC 431

13 3207 984 508382 PRIYANKA GOGOI 153.00 OBC/MOBC 429

14 3235 994 506662 HIRAMANI NATH 153.00 OBC/MOBC 31

15 3281 1011 506615 BIKASH NATH 152.00 OBC/MOBC 376

16 3290 1015 507665 DIKSHITA ROY 152.00 OBC/MOBC 313

17 3356 1037 506268 BIKASH RANJAN DAS 151.00 OBC/MOBC 76

18 3417 1057 508747 DEBOSHREE DUTTA 150.00 OBC/MOBC 430

19 3433 1062 508506 SAUROBH JYOTI BORUAH 150.00 OBC/MOBC 330

20 3449 1069 502869 KANGKAN BARUAH 150.00 OBC/MOBC 526

21 3503 1093 508948 ANJAN KUMAR DAS 149.00 OBC/MOBC 171

22 3760 1170 506087 KAVERI TALUKDAR 145.00 OBC/MOBC 375

23 3790 1184 506202 HIMASRI BARUAH 145.00 OBC/MOBC 460

24 4002 1263 508586 DEBAJANEE SAIKIA 142.00 OBC/MOBC 495

25 4123 1302 504961 SWARNALI BORAH 140.00 OBC/MOBC 451

26 4223 1338 506874 GAYATRI RAY 139.00 OBC/MOBC 390

27 4227 1339 504881 BINDIA BORAH 139.00 OBC/MOBC 494

28 4232 1341 506116 SANDWIPA SARKAR 139.00 OBC/MOBC 326

29 4250 1344 506543 JURIMANI NATH 139.00 OBC/MOBC 205

30 4295 1359 505845 BHASHATY DAS 138.00 OBC/MOBC 207

31 4297 1361 509635 BHAGYASHREE SAIKIA 138.00 OBC/MOBC 418

32 4300 1364 506075 GITIKA DAS 138.00 OBC/MOBC 492

33 4304 1365 506210 KABITA DAS 138.00 OBC/MOBC 412

Barpeta B. T. College, Barpeta

Jati Town, Shantinagar, Barpeta - 781314

B.Ed. 1st Year Admission 2019

Revised Waiting List for OBC/MOBC

N.B. - The List published on 23/08/2019 stands invalid.

These Revised Merit and waiting Lists will only be 
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Barpeta B. T. College, Barpeta

Jati Town, Shantinagar, Barpeta - 781314

B.Ed. 1st Year Admission 2019

Revised Waiting List for OBC/MOBC

34 4371 1389 506587 KUNTALA DEVI 137.00 OBC/MOBC 193

35 4424 1408 508030 ANNIE HORPAL 136.00 OBC/MOBC 432

36 4483 1432 506383 REEMAMONI RAY 135.00 OBC/MOBC 518

37 4509 1441 507137 TULUMAI RAY 135.00 OBC/MOBC 248

38 4577 1459 506181 BARASA DEVI 134.00 OBC/MOBC 321

39 4589 1463 504382 HAIMANTI PAUL 134.00 OBC/MOBC 483

40 4607 1472 506199 DUNUMITA BARMAN 134.00 OBC/MOBC 282

41 4742 1521 506084 JYOTSHNA PATHAK 132.00 OBC/MOBC 137

42 4858 1560 506227 PABITRA DEV NATH 130.00 OBC/MOBC 539

43 4890 1566 506661 HIMASHRI NATH 130.00 OBC/MOBC 506

44 4950 1584 504271 APURBA TALUKDAR 129.00 OBC/MOBC 532

45 5008 1608 506801 BEDASHREE NATH 128.00 OBC/MOBC 566

46 5056 1624 508445 BIJOY SHANKAR GOGOI 127.00 OBC/MOBC 332

47 5127 1650 504387 KABITA BORAH 126.00 OBC/MOBC 515

48 5149 1655 509071 JUMI PATHAK 126.00 OBC/MOBC 109

49 5167 1661 507386 RUPREKHA DAS 126.00 OBC/MOBC 531

50 5180 1664 506401 ANITA BARUAH 125.00 OBC/MOBC 554

51 5191 1669 509277 KARISMITA THAKURIA 125.00 OBC/MOBC 234

52 5271 1693 509573 PURABI NATH 125.00 OBC/MOBC 317

53 5353 1729 506324 HEERAMANI NATH 123.00 OBC/MOBC 176

54 5360 1732 506083 JYOTISMITA TALUKDAR 123.00 OBC/MOBC 498

55 5607 1807 506093 MAMPI THAKUR 120.00 OBC/MOBC 84

56 5673 1827 506355 TRIDEEP ROY 119.00 OBC/MOBC 59

57 5677 1829 505861 KARISHMA BARMAN 119.00 OBC/MOBC 456

58 5738 1851 505988 URBASHI DAS 118.00 OBC/MOBC 219

59 5840 1890 506082 JYOTISMITA DAS 116.00 OBC/MOBC 10

60 5905 1914 509859 JONTI BORUAH 115.00 OBC/MOBC 345

61 5952 1931 506589 MANISHA PATHAK 115.00 OBC/MOBC 391

62 5972 1939 505857 JINTIMANI NATH 115.00 OBC/MOBC 294

63 5997 1943 507765 REEMA RAY 114.00 OBC/MOBC 344

64 6018 1951 505832 RUNUMONI BARMAN 114.00 OBC/MOBC 64

65 6098 1970 506394 TEJASWINI NATH 113.00 OBC/MOBC 28

66 6142 1985 509078 KARISHMA BEZBARUAH 112.00 OBC/MOBC 425

N.B. - The List published on 23/08/2019 stands invalid.

These Revised Merit and waiting Lists will only be 

             .
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Barpeta B. T. College, Barpeta

Jati Town, Shantinagar, Barpeta - 781314

B.Ed. 1st Year Admission 2019

Revised Waiting List for OBC/MOBC

67 6196 2003 507101 KABERI RAY 112.00 OBC/MOBC 198

68 6234 2017 500246 KARINA MEDHI 111.00 OBC/MOBC 190

69 6256 2021 508574 RITUSHREE PHUKAN 110.00 OBC/MOBC 496

70 6258 2023 506917 RASHMIREKHA NATH 110.00 OBC/MOBC 309

71 6259 2024 506109 PRITI DAS 110.00 OBC/MOBC 325

72 6268 2028 506095 MANISHA KUNDU 110.00 OBC/MOBC 253

73 6285 2035 507843 DAISY  BARMAN 110.00 OBC/MOBC 487

74 6600 2123 506376 NILAKSHI PATHAK 105.00 OBC/MOBC 133

75 6673 2149 506466 NANDITA RAY 104.00 OBC/MOBC 433

76 6699 2159 507138 UPAMA SARKAR 103.00 OBC/MOBC 196

77 6751 2179 507080 BANDANA ROY 103.00 OBC/MOBC 192

78 6755 2181 505831 RUMI ROY 102.00 OBC/MOBC 138

79 6761 2184 506079 HEM KUMARI CHETRY 102.00 OBC/MOBC 178

80 6773 2188 507548 ANKITA DEY 102.00 OBC/MOBC 25

81 6872 2220 509114 SILPI TALUKDAR 100.00 OBC/MOBC 394

82 7148 2291 509213 NISHAMANI NATH 95.00 OBC/MOBC 490

83 7252 2318 506366 GITIMA NATH 94.00 OBC/MOBC 46

84 7558 2411 506464 MITALI DAS 87.00 OBC/MOBC 489

85 7610 2435 506125 SUCHITRA DEVI 86.00 OBC/MOBC 181

86 7780 2492 509087 MINAKSHI KAKATI 82.00 OBC/MOBC 122

87 7817 2510 506003 CHANDAMITA DAS 81.00 OBC/MOBC 135

88 7841 2516 502340 APARAJITA RAY 80.00 OBC/MOBC 443

89 7883 2527 506240 RIPAN NATH 80.00 OBC/MOBC 91

90 7969 2557 506029 NABANITA RAJBONGSHI 77.00 OBC/MOBC 469

91 7999 2565 508452 JANMONI CHUTIA 76.00 OBC/MOBC 331

92 8145 2599 506101 NIRANJANA MEDHI 72.00 OBC/MOBC 36

93 8453 2683 505847 DALIMA DAS 59.00 OBC/MOBC 104

94 8523 2705 506476 PUSPANJALI DAS 55.00 OBC/MOBC 569

Principal

Barpeta B.T. College, Barpeta

N.B. - The List published on 23/08/2019 stands invalid.

These Revised Merit and waiting Lists will only be 

             .

Principal              .
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1 3454 193 508975 MANASH PRATIM DEKA 150.00 SC 106

2 3496 195 506905 NAYANI DAS 149.00 SC 471

3 3536 197 509415 ANAMIKA DAS 149.00 SC 185

4 3608 201 507069 TOMA DAS 148.00 SC 199

5 3743 215 508923 GITASRI MALAKAR 146.00 SC 270

6 4185 240 508979 MRINALINI PATHAK 140.00 SC 236

7 4229 242 505828 PRANAB CHOUDHURY 139.00 SC 533

8 4744 275 506351 SHAPNA ROY 132.00 SC 197

9 4902 282 500207 PRIYANKA DAS 130.00 SC 381

10 5261 306 506233 PUBALI DAS 125.00 SC 255

11 5375 319 506224 NIJUMANI DAS 123.00 SC 275

12 5456 323 507252 SNEHA BARMAN 122.00 SC 374

13 5576 333 505962 CHAYANIKA DAS 120.00 SC 287

14 5716 345 506344 PRANJAL BARAI 119.00 SC 62

15 5891 352 506673 POOJA KUMARI BASFORE 116.00 SC 200

16 5938 358 509472 BEAUTI TALUKDAR 115.00 SC 417

17 6246 384 507890 SUBHANKAR SARKAR 111.00 SC 561

18 6332 388 506682 SANJEET DAS 110.00 SC 504

19 6636 415 505959 ARPANA DAS 105.00 SC 225

20 7223 453 506537 HIYANGKANA TALUKDAR 95.00 SC 484

21 7910 501 506245 SANGITA SARKAR 79.00 SC 277

22 7941 506 506100 NAMITA CHOUDHURY 78.00 SC 256

23 8019 512 505998 BARASHA DAS 75.00 SC 274

24 8471 538 506591 NIBEDITA BANIKYA 57.00 SC 556

Principal

Barpeta B.T. College, Barpeta

Barpeta B. T. College, Barpeta

Jati Town, Shantinagar, Barpeta - 781314

B.Ed. 1st Year Admission 2019

Revised Waiting List for SC

N.B. - The List published on 23/08/2019 stands invalid.

These Revised Merit and waiting Lists will only be 
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1 2594 231 506846
RASHMI BALA 

KHAKHALARY
163.00 ST(PLAINS) 209

2 2618 234 510067 SANGEETA MEDAK 163.00 ST(PLAINS) 545

3 3261 308 506911 POMPI BORO 153.00 ST(PLAINS) 174

4 3376 320 505966 JAYSHREE BRAHMA 151.00 ST(PLAINS) 553

5 3585 336 506062 ARGENG MUCHAHARY 148.00 ST(PLAINS) 447

6 3619 342 506002 BIJULI BRAHMA 148.00 ST(PLAINS) 475

7 3697 353 503099 FUNGJA BRAHMA 146.00 ST(PLAINS) 517

8 3837 366 506540 JIRILA  BASUMATARY 145.00 ST(PLAINS) 486

9 3942 382 509294 PRIYAMBANA KACHARY 143.00 ST(PLAINS) 288

10 4100 397 502560 BHURAJ SONOWAL 140.00 ST(PLAINS) 497

11 4189 405 500933 TILESWARI BORO 140.00 ST(PLAINS) 83

12 4280 414 506685 SWRJILA NARZARY 138.00 ST(PLAINS) 580

13 4427 424 501933 PURNO BRAHMA 136.00 ST(PLAINS) 350

14 4482 430 501445 KAMINI SWARGIARY 135.00 ST(PLAINS) 360

15 4579 445 508089 MONJIT PANGING 134.00 ST(PLAINS) 334

16 4737 457 500955 HEMA BRAHMA 132.00 ST(PLAINS) 516

17 5073 498 506250
SUBRAT SING 

BASUMATARY
127.00 ST(PLAINS) 318

18 5081 499 509416 ANJUMANI KHERKATARY 127.00 ST(PLAINS) 306

19 5151 504 500171 SONJIB BORO 126.00 ST(PLAINS) 363

20 5250 517 509583 SWAPNA SWARGIARY 125.00 ST(PLAINS) 87

21 5439 537 509005 UPAMA SARANIA 122.00 ST(PLAINS) 308

22 5543 552 509968 SONIKA MUCHAHARY 121.00 ST(PLAINS) 146

23 5605 560 506103 PADUMI DAS 120.00 ST(PLAINS) 182

24 5707 573 506074 FWILAO BASUMATARY 119.00 ST(PLAINS) 445

25 5745 578 501205 NIRIBILI GOYARY 118.00 ST(PLAINS) 402

26 5754 580 500169 SIKHA MONI CHOUDHURY 118.00 ST(PLAINS) 241

27 5800 584 501452 MIRA BASUMATARY 117.00 ST(PLAINS) 357

28 5978 607 500982 FUNGBILI NARZARY 115.00 ST(PLAINS) 364

29 6071 617 504484 DHWRWMSULA NARZARY 113.00 ST(PLAINS) 358

30 6370 647 504977 BINITA PATIRI 109.00 ST(PLAINS) 160

31 6429 651 505407 MAINATHI BARO 108.00 ST(PLAINS) 367

32 6487 656 505846 CHERI BASUMATARY 107.00 ST(PLAINS) 297

33 6525 660 500915 SANGHAMITRA DEURI 106.00 ST(PLAINS) 155

Revised Waiting List for STP

Barpeta B. T. College, Barpeta

Jati Town, Shantinagar, Barpeta - 781314

B.Ed. 1st Year Admission 2019

N.B. - The List published on 23/08/2019 stands invalid.

These Revised Merit and waiting Lists will only be 
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Revised Waiting List for STP

Barpeta B. T. College, Barpeta

Jati Town, Shantinagar, Barpeta - 781314

B.Ed. 1st Year Admission 2019

34 6577 664 509946 PARISHMITA DEURI 105.00 ST(PLAINS) 493

35 6859 684 509655 NAYANMONI BORO 100.00 ST(PLAINS) 157

36 6962 702 505530 SIMA BARO 99.00 ST(PLAINS) 366

37 6982 706 506350
SARASWATI BRAHMA 

DAIMARY
99.00 ST(PLAINS) 298

38 7178 730 506558 RANJUMANI BASUMATARY 95.00 ST(PLAINS) 316

39 7424 765 506486 SWARJI GOYARY 90.00 ST(PLAINS) 385

40 7426 766 506701 JHARNA BASUMATARY 90.00 ST(PLAINS) 356

41 7487 776 509221 REKHA HAZOWARY 89.00 ST(PLAINS) 453

42 7550 786 509748 BIRBAL BASUMATARY 88.00 ST(PLAINS) 361

43 7557 788 506566 TUNUJA BASUMATARY 87.00 ST(PLAINS) 299

44 7737 813 506541 JONOMOTI BASUMATARY 83.00 ST(PLAINS) 480

45 7754 815 506779 SANDANA BASUMATARY 83.00 ST(PLAINS) 481

46 7815 822 509118 SUNUMONI RAMCHIYARI 81.00 ST(PLAINS) 424

47 7909 834 502179 RINDAOSHRI NARZARY 79.00 ST(PLAINS) 365

48 8009 846 506770
MANARONJON 

MUSHAHARY
76.00 ST(PLAINS) 478

49 8098 864 505912 ROJE BASUMATARY 74.00 ST(PLAINS) 362

50 8117 869 509150 RUPALI BARO 73.00 ST(PLAINS) 158

51 8172 876 509361 USHA BORO 70.00 ST(PLAINS) 454

52 8194 881 500735 BRIHATTAM BRAHMA 70.00 ST(PLAINS) 407

53 8200 883 505860 KARABI MODAHI 70.00 ST(PLAINS) 215

54 8348 907 506825 MAINAW KHAKHALARY 64 ST(PLAINS) 210

55 8434 916 509428 GITIKA DEURY 60 ST(PLAINS) 264

56 8600 940 501488 MAINOWSHRI NARZARY 48 ST(PLAINS) 156

Principal

Barpeta B.T. College, Barpeta

N.B. - The List published on 23/08/2019 stands invalid.

These Revised Merit and waiting Lists will only be 

             .

Principal              .

Barpeta B.T. College, Barpeta
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1 1330 505946 RAKESH PRATIM GOSWAMI 189.00 GEN 27

2 1391 505936 KUHISHMITA BAYAN 187.00 GEN 32

3 1419 505875 NOOR HUSSAIN 187.00 GEN 549

4 1443 507180 FARUQUE AHMED 186.00 GEN 401

5 1494 506085 KANCHITA TALUKDAR 185.00 GEN 74

6 1498 507823 SUBHAMAY DUTTA 185.00 GEN 560

7 1499 500082 DAIZY KAKATI 185.00 GEN 337

8 1505 508617 ABHISHEK CHANGKAKOTY 185.00 GEN 415

9 1511 506178 ABUJAHUR AHMED 185.00 GEN 80

10 1543 502312 GITANJALI PATHAK 184.00 GEN 563

11 1549 506738 MD TABIBAR RAHMAN 184.00 GEN 349

12 1606 509126 BHUPAMANI CHOUDHURY 182.00 GEN 505

13 1613 500549 SUKANYA KALITA 182.00 GEN 301

14 1633 509301 RIMA DEKA 182.00 GEN 577

15 1638 509305 SAMARJIT BHUYAN 181.00 GEN 289

16 1639 505949 RUBI DAS 181.00 GEN 57

17 1643 505819 AZMINA KHATUN 181.00 GEN 170

18 1664 507062 SAMIUL HOQUE 181.00 GEN 404

19 1683 501917 HIMAKSHI THAKURIA 181.00 GEN 312

20 1700 505897 BULBUL RAHMAN 180.00 GEN 578

21 1706 509528 MANASH PRATIM KALITA 180.00 GEN 194

22 1736 507711 ANSAR HOSSAIN 180.00 GEN 7

23 1768 506607 AKHIRUZ ZAMAN 179.00 GEN 95

24 1798 506180 ASHMINA PARBIN 178.00 GEN 82

25 1804 501691 MANASHI PATHAK 178.00 GEN 73

26 1811 506771 NAHID RAHMAN 178.00 GEN 39

27 1820 505806 SUBHAJIT SAHA 177.00 GEN 502

28 1841 505850 GULNAR AHMED 177.00 GEN 232

29 1864 509079 KASTURI DEKA 176.00 GEN 43

30 1874 506438 SALIMA  REHAN 176.00 GEN 223

31 1912 500574 MAHMUDA AKTAR 175.00 GEN 379

32 1920 506209 JYOTISHMITA DAS 175.00 GEN 17

33 1921 505852 HELMINA BEGOM 175.00 GEN 90

34 1929 506141 LAILA SULTANA KHANAM 175.00 GEN 44

35 1939 506225 NIKUMANI TALUKDAR 175.00 GEN 452

36 1959 501898 RUNA LAYLA 175.00 GEN 139

37 1964 505769 DELOWARA KHATUN 175.00 GEN 85

38 1981 506512 PRANJAL MEDHI 174.00 GEN 536

39 1986 501968 DIPAMONI DEKA 174.00 GEN 314

40 2074 506323 HASNIARA BEGUM 172.00 GEN 203

41 2109 505937 KULAJIT PATHAK 172.00 GEN 75

42 2118 506177 ABU TAHER 171.00 GEN 107

43 2150 507888 SILPI CHAKRABORTY 171.00 GEN 423

44 2162 500849 ASHRAFUL ISLAM 171.00 GEN 98

Revised Waiting List for Open

Barpeta B. T. College, Barpeta

Jati Town, Shantinagar, Barpeta - 781314

B.Ed. 1st Year Admission 2019

N.B. - The List published on 23/08/2019 stands invalid.

These Revised Merit and waiting Lists will only be valid for admission

             .

Principal              .

Barpeta B.T. College, Barpeta



S.No. Rank
Category 

Rank

PWD 

Rank
Roll No Name Total Caste

Apllication 

Sl. No.

Revised Waiting List for Open

Barpeta B. T. College, Barpeta

Jati Town, Shantinagar, Barpeta - 781314

B.Ed. 1st Year Admission 2019

45 2179 506483 SHAMSUN NAHAR 170.00 GEN 371

46 2201 666 509332 JONMANI THAKURIA 170.00 OBC/MOBC 233

47 2277 503162 PRIYANKA PATHAK 169.00 GEN 544

48 2286 693 506112 RIMA BARMAN 169.00 OBC/MOBC 446

49 2326 707 500342 BIKRAM GURUNG 168.00 OBC/MOBC 329

50 2355 501055 AJIZA BEGUM 167.00 GEN 491

51 2356 507767 SABNAM SULTANA PERVIN 167.00 GEN 488

52 2362 507616 BIHU DUTTA 167.00 GEN 26

53 2429 506139 KAKALI DEKA 166.00 GEN 238

54 2498 506677 RIJUWANA PARBIN 165.00 GEN 149

55 2507 505801 SADIQUR RAHMAN 165.00 GEN 2

56 2509 507253 SUBARNA DEWANJEE 165.00 GEN 575

57 2521 506251 SUDIKSHA BAYAN 164.00 GEN 18

58 2538 763 506138 JUTIKA ROY 164.00 OBC/MOBC 69

59 2567 505836 SILIMA KHANAM 164.00 GEN 564

60 2590 505982 SHABANA AKHTAR 163.00 GEN 38

61 2594 231 506846
RASHMI BALA 

KHAKHALARY
163.00 ST(PLAINS) 209

62 2600 506756 UPASHANA CHOUDHURY 163.00 GEN 285

63 2618 234 510067 SANGEETA MEDAK 163.00 ST(PLAINS) 545

64 2627 507139 ZEBA HUSSAIN 162.00 GEN 340

65 2638 508938 RUPJYOTI BHARADWAJ 162.00 GEN 448

66 2641 506278 JESMINA PARBIN 162.00 GEN 134

67 2677 507810 PRIYANKA DAS 162.00 GEN 279

68 2678 817 507214 NIJUMANI NATH 162.00 OBC/MOBC 548

69 2694 502607 ANANYA DAS 161.00 GEN 71

70 2719 509369 BHANJUMA DUTTA 161.00 GEN 546

71 2729 509431 HIMAKSHI BARMAN 161.00 GEN 187

72 2731 509097 NILAKSHI DEKA 161.00 GEN 408

73 2751 506320 FIRJUMA KHANAM 160.00 GEN 162

74 2771 506757 ALAKESH DAS 160.00 GEN 552

75 2789 847 505864 KRITIKA PATGIRI 160.00 OBC/MOBC 512

76 2822 505837 AMIN HUSSAIN 159.00 GEN 4

77 2825 862 500003 AMITJYOTI DEKA 159.00 OBC/MOBC 555

78 2832 506640 RUHANA AKTAR 159.00 GEN 300

79 2869 506193 DARSHANA DAS 158.00 GEN 562

80 2888 506518 RAKIBUL ISLAM 158.00 GEN 52

81 2900 506285
MD ABUL KALAM AZAD 

BHUYAN
158.00 GEN 88

82 2920 885 506132 CHAYANIKA RAY 157.00 OBC/MOBC 499

83 2921 886 508791 PURABI SAIKIA 157.00 OBC/MOBC 428

84 2966 508999 SUBHRAMANI KALITA 157.00 GEN 472

85 2967 506600 SANIDUL BHUYAN 157.00 GEN 79

86 2989 508508 SUCHITRA BHUYAN 156.00 GEN 416

N.B. - The List published on 23/08/2019 stands invalid.

These Revised Merit and waiting Lists will only be valid for admission

             .

Principal              .

Barpeta B.T. College, Barpeta
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Revised Waiting List for Open

Barpeta B. T. College, Barpeta

Jati Town, Shantinagar, Barpeta - 781314

B.Ed. 1st Year Admission 2019

87 2995 914 509417 ARCHANA GAUTAM 156.00 OBC/MOBC 167

88 2999 506318 DOLEE DAS 156.00 GEN 77

89 3013 508926 KABERI DEVI 156.00 GEN 413

90 3057 931 507633 SUMANA DEVNATH 155.00 OBC/MOBC 368

91 3065 506028 MRINAL BAISHYA 155.00 GEN 20

92 3066 506437 SAIFUL ISLAM 155.00 GEN 258

93 3075 506326 JESMINA KHATUN 155.00 GEN 228

94 3079 505817 ARJUL KHAN 155.00 GEN 48

95 3090 506678 RUHUL AMIN 155.00 GEN 290

96 3135 506681 SALIMA AHMED 154.00 GEN 126

97 3143 507136 TRISHNA DAS 154.00 GEN 520

98 3152 506217 MASUMA AHMED 154.00 GEN 131

99 3189 976 508722 MRIDUSMITA DUTTA 153.00 OBC/MOBC 431

100 3191 506102 OMMAY SALMA 153.00 GEN 63

101 3200 505835 SHIKHA PATGIRI 153.00 GEN 45

102 3207 984 508382 PRIYANKA GOGOI 153.00 OBC/MOBC 429

103 3227 502080 PINKY DEKA 153.00 GEN 150

104 3235 994 506662 HIRAMANI NATH 153.00 OBC/MOBC 31

105 3237 506732 CHANDASMITA PATHAK 153.00 GEN 40

106 3261 308 506911 POMPI BORO 153.00 ST(PLAINS) 174

107 3275 509147 PRANTI KAKATI 152.00 GEN 55

108 3281 1011 506615 BIKASH NATH 152.00 OBC/MOBC 376

109 3290 1015 507665 DIKSHITA ROY 152.00 OBC/MOBC 313

110 3318 507140 ABDUL HALIM 152.00 GEN 86

111 3325 506767 KANGKANA BAISHYA 152.00 GEN 237

112 3356 1037 506268 BIKASH RANJAN DAS 151.00 OBC/MOBC 76

113 3360 505796 ROUSANARA BEGUM 151.00 GEN 482

114 3361 506017 KRISHNA  DEVI 151.00 GEN 30

115 3374 508998 SUBARNAM KOUNDINNYA 151.00 GEN 336

116 3376 320 505966 JAYSHREE BRAHMA 151.00 ST(PLAINS) 553

117 3380 509367 ARMIN SULTANA 151.00 GEN 388

118 3384 506299 RUBUL AMIN AHMED 151.00 GEN 222

119 3398 506367 HAFIZ UDDIN AHMED 150.00 GEN 89

120 3401 504001 MUHAIMINA SHABNAM 150.00 GEN 128

121 3408 505956 AMIRUL ISLAM KHAN 150.00 GEN 103

122 3417 1057 508747 DEBOSHREE DUTTA 150.00 OBC/MOBC 430

123 3431 507225 QUEEN SARMAH 150.00 GEN 249

124 3433 1062 508506 SAUROBH JYOTI BORUAH 150.00 OBC/MOBC 330

125 3449 1069 502869 KANGKAN BARUAH 150.00 OBC/MOBC 526

126 3451 506287 MRIGANKI TALUKDAR 150.00 GEN 252

127 3454 193 508975 MANASH PRATIM DEKA 150.00 SC 106

128 3489 506817 JUBAIR AHMED 150.00 GEN 99

129 3496 195 506905 NAYANI DAS 149.00 SC 471

130 3503 1093 508948 ANJAN KUMAR DAS 149.00 OBC/MOBC 171

131 3513 505823 JAHNABI PATHAK 149.00 GEN 65
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132 3536 197 509415 ANAMIKA DAS 149.00 SC 185

133 3569 506275 FATIMA JAHURA 148.00 GEN 120

134 3585 336 506062 ARGENG MUCHAHARY 148.00 ST(PLAINS) 447

135 3596 509248 BHANITA  DEVI 148.00 GEN 154

136 3606 500142 GOURANGA MEDHI 148.00 GEN 191

137 3608 201 507069 TOMA DAS 148.00 SC 199

138 3619 342 506002 BIJULI BRAHMA 148.00 ST(PLAINS) 475

139 3629 500647 SREEPARNA DAS 147.00 GEN 148

140 3640 505700 KANIS FATIMA 147.00 GEN 387

141 3641 507622 NAHFIDA NASRIN ISLAM 147.00 GEN 136

142 3642 509196 KANKANA DEKA 147.00 GEN 547

143 3648 507895 SWAGATA DAS 147.00 GEN 422

144 3649 507033 MAHMUDA PARVIN 147.00 GEN 405

145 3683 505800 RUNA PARBIN 147.00 GEN 440

146 3691 500905 REHENA PARVIN 147.00 GEN 522

147 3697 353 503099 FUNGJA BRAHMA 146.00 ST(PLAINS) 517

148 3724 500323 RAKIT ISLAM 146.00 GEN 96

149 3730 506731 BIDISHA BHAGAWATI 146.00 GEN 246

150 3731 505903 MARYAM KHATUN 146.00 GEN 110

151 3742 505757 ABDUL BATIN ALI AHMED 146.00 GEN 169

152 3743 215 508923 GITASRI MALAKAR 146.00 SC 270

153 3757 506115 SALMA SHAMIM AHMED 145.00 GEN 427

154 3760 1170 506087 KAVERI TALUKDAR 145.00 OBC/MOBC 375

155 3783 509012 CHANDRALEKHA SHARMA 145.00 GEN 335

156 3790 1184 506202 HIMASRI BARUAH 145.00 OBC/MOBC 460

157 3792 507630 SAMSUN NEHAR BEGUM 145.00 GEN 327

158 3837 366 506540 JIRILA  BASUMATARY 145.00 ST(PLAINS) 486

159 3869 506577 ERSHAD ALI 144.00 GEN 352

160 3874 509249 BHANITA DEKA 144.00 GEN 393

161 3877 506007 FARZINA PARBIN 144.00 GEN 213

162 3894 506687 ALEKA SIDDIQUA 144.00 GEN 513

163 3912 509384 HIMAKSHI BARMAN 143.00 GEN 529

164 3916 509605 KARISMA LAILA 143.00 GEN 409

165 3942 382 509294 PRIYAMBANA KACHARY 143.00 ST(PLAINS) 288

166 4002 1263 508586 DEBAJANEE SAIKIA 142.00 OBC/MOBC 495

167 4020 509242 ARCHANA TALUKDAR 142.00 GEN 485

168 4026 508281 RUPAM SHARMA 142.00 GEN 333

169 4042 509273 JURISMITA KALITA 141.00 GEN 303

170 4077 505759 ARJUMA SULTANA AHMED 141.00 GEN 119

171 4086 506146 PHULKUMARI MORAL 141.00 GEN 235

172 4097 509002 SUSMITA BHUYAN 140.00 GEN 35

173 4100 397 502560 BHURAJ SONOWAL 140.00 ST(PLAINS) 497

174 4111 506479 RUBINA AKTAR 140.00 GEN 436
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175 4114 506261 ASMA EASMIN 140.00 GEN 383

176 4123 1302 504961 SWARNALI BORAH 140.00 OBC/MOBC 451

177 4127 508992 RUBUL ALI 140.00 GEN 551

178 4185 240 508979 MRINALINI PATHAK 140.00 SC 236

179 4189 405 500933 TILESWARI BORO 140.00 ST(PLAINS) 83

180 4218 505826 MANISHA PATOWARY 139.00 GEN 242

181 4223 1338 506874 GAYATRI RAY 139.00 OBC/MOBC 390

182 4225 506160 JURIMA NASRIN 139.00 GEN 406

183 4227 1339 504881 BINDIA BORAH 139.00 OBC/MOBC 494

184 4229 242 505828 PRANAB CHOUDHURY 139.00 SC 533

185 4232 1341 506116 SANDWIPA SARKAR 139.00 OBC/MOBC 326

186 4250 1344 506543 JURIMANI NATH 139.00 OBC/MOBC 205

187 4277 506321 GOURIMA TALUKDAR 138.00 GEN 105

188 4280 414 506685 SWRJILA NARZARY 138.00 ST(PLAINS) 580

189 4291 509438 JINAMANI BARMAN 138.00 GEN 426

190 4294 509480 HIMASHRI MAZUMDAR 138.00 GEN 220

191 4295 1359 505845 BHASHATY DAS 138.00 OBC/MOBC 207

192 4297 1361 509635 BHAGYASHREE SAIKIA 138.00 OBC/MOBC 418

193 4300 1364 506075 GITIKA DAS 138.00 OBC/MOBC 492

194 4304 1365 506210 KABITA DAS 138.00 OBC/MOBC 412

195 4334 509216 PARISHMITA KALITA 137.00 GEN 530

196 4349 506042 RUMANA YASMIN 137.00 GEN 380

197 4371 1389 506587 KUNTALA DEVI 137.00 OBC/MOBC 193

198 4373 508981 NABANITA KALITA 137.00 GEN 227

199 4385 501634 MOUMATA BANERJEE 137.00 GEN 163

200 4386 506305 ZAMAN MOSTAFA 137.00 GEN 221

201 4396 505855 JESMINA KHATUN 136.00 GEN 351

202 4410 506346 RUBI DAS 136.00 GEN 201

203 4424 1408 508030 ANNIE HORPAL 136.00 OBC/MOBC 432

204 4427 424 501933 PURNO BRAHMA 136.00 ST(PLAINS) 350

205 4431 502542 REBINA AHMEDA 136.00 GEN 557

206 4446 506322 HARUN AL RASHID 136.00 GEN 58

207 4477 502738 MATIA FARJANA EYSMIN 135.00 GEN 392

208 4482 430 501445 KAMINI SWARGIARY 135.00 ST(PLAINS) 360

209 4483 1432 506383 REEMAMONI RAY 135.00 OBC/MOBC 518

210 4509 1441 507137 TULUMAI RAY 135.00 OBC/MOBC 248

211 4532 505887 SIMI KALITA 135.00 GEN 411

212 4534 507009 BEGUM SHOFIKA AHMED 135.00 GEN 142

213 4541 501278 SUSHMITA TALUKDAR 135.00 GEN 172

214 4556 502324 NIBEDITA MAZUMDAR 135.00 GEN 468

215 4577 1459 506181 BARASA DEVI 134.00 OBC/MOBC 321

216 4579 445 508089 MONJIT PANGING 134.00 ST(PLAINS) 334

217 4585 506522 SHILPISHIKHA DAS 134.00 GEN 567

218 4589 1463 504382 HAIMANTI PAUL 134.00 OBC/MOBC 483

219 4604 506286 MRIDUSMITA TALUKDAR 134.00 GEN 251
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220 4605 506462 MILI BHATTACHARJI 134.00 GEN 441

221 4607 1472 506199 DUNUMITA BARMAN 134.00 OBC/MOBC 282

222 4623 506385 SAFIQUL ISLAM MIRDHA 133.00 GEN 6

223 4634 507147 ANANGO DAS 133.00 GEN 208

224 4719 506063 ASMINA KHATUN 132.00 GEN 304

225 4737 457 500955 HEMA BRAHMA 132.00 ST(PLAINS) 516

226 4742 1521 506084 JYOTSHNA PATHAK 132.00 OBC/MOBC 137

227 4744 275 506351 SHAPNA ROY 132.00 SC 197

228 4794 506054 TANUSHREE DATTA 131.00 GEN 168

229 4795 506021 MAZNUR RAHMAN 131.00 GEN 224

230 4857 509328 GITANJALI PATHAK 130.00 GEN 186

231 4858 1560 506227 PABITRA DEV NATH 130.00 OBC/MOBC 539

232 4866 505942 NILIMA KHATUN 130.00 GEN 70

233 4890 1566 506661 HIMASHRI NATH 130.00 OBC/MOBC 506

234 4902 282 500207 PRIYANKA DAS 130.00 SC 381

235 4912 506790 ABDUL WAZED 130.00 GEN 328

236 4950 1584 504271 APURBA TALUKDAR 129.00 OBC/MOBC 532

237 4952 505809 SUSMITA SAHA 129.00 GEN 377

238 4961 505816 ARBAZ AKTAR RAHMAN 129.00 GEN 153

239 4972 506033 NURJAHAN AKHTAR 129.00 GEN 41

240 4981 506151 SHARIF UDDIN AHMED 129.00 GEN 183

241 4983 506037 PRIYANKA TALUKDAR 129.00 GEN 231

242 4991 505842 ASHABUL HUSSAIN 129.00 GEN 93

243 4995 506092 MAMANI DUTTA 128.00 GEN 254

244 5008 1608 506801 BEDASHREE NATH 128.00 OBC/MOBC 566

245 5014 505938 MAHMUDA BEGUM 128.00 GEN 396

246 5036 500289 ASMITA DEKA 128.00 GEN 511

247 5047 505952 TAHMINA KHATUN 128.00 GEN 100

248 5056 1624 508445 BIJOY SHANKAR GOGOI 127.00 OBC/MOBC 332

249 5069 500196 MARAMI HALOI 127.00 GEN 384

250 5073 498 506250
SUBRAT SING 

BASUMATARY
127.00 ST(PLAINS) 318

251 5081 499 509416 ANJUMANI KHERKATARY 127.00 ST(PLAINS) 306

252 5085 506284 MAYURI SARMA 127.00 GEN 257

253 5090 501970 GARGEE CHATTERJEE 127.00 GEN 179

254 5127 1650 504387 KABITA BORAH 126.00 OBC/MOBC 515

255 5149 1655 509071 JUMI PATHAK 126.00 OBC/MOBC 109

256 5151 504 500171 SONJIB BORO 126.00 ST(PLAINS) 363

257 5167 1661 507386 RUPREKHA DAS 126.00 OBC/MOBC 531

258 5174 506536 HAFIZUR RAHMAN 126.00 GEN 514

259 5180 1664 506401 ANITA BARUAH 125.00 OBC/MOBC 554

260 5181 506011 JEBINA PARBIN ALAM 125.00 GEN 175

261 5191 1669 509277 KARISMITA THAKURIA 125.00 OBC/MOBC 234

262 5210 505910 RAISH RANI HOQUE 125.00 GEN 229

263 5216 506053 SUSMITA PATHAK 125.00 GEN 8
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264 5247 505901 KAHINOOR BEGUM 125.00 GEN 23

265 5250 517 509583 SWAPNA SWARGIARY 125.00 ST(PLAINS) 87

266 5257 509483 HIRAMANI BEGUM 125.00 GEN 389

267 5261 306 506233 PUBALI DAS 125.00 SC 255

268 5271 1693 509573 PURABI NATH 125.00 OBC/MOBC 317

269 5291 505953 AKHIZA AKTAR 124.00 GEN 72

270 5302 506755 TASLIMA NASRIN 124.00 GEN 66

271 5306 505886 SHIREEN SULTANA 124.00 GEN 22

272 5353 1729 506324 HEERAMANI NATH 123.00 OBC/MOBC 176

273 5360 1732 506083 JYOTISMITA TALUKDAR 123.00 OBC/MOBC 498

274 5365 501752 SABINA YASMIN 123.00 GEN 286

275 5375 319 506224 NIJUMANI DAS 123.00 SC 275

276 5377 505342 SANGITA DUTTA 123.00 GEN 112

277 5387 507207 MUSKAN AHMED 123.00 GEN 260

278 5394 506329 KAHINUR KHATUN 123.00 GEN 211

279 5396 506067 CHANDAMITA DAS 123.00 GEN 94

280 5420 506531 DEEPANDITA TALUKDAR 122.00 GEN 214

281 5423 509333 KAKALI KALITA 122.00 GEN 510

282 5439 537 509005 UPAMA SARANIA 122.00 ST(PLAINS) 308

283 5456 323 507252 SNEHA BARMAN 122.00 SC 374

284 5465 506386 SALIMA KHATUN 122.00 GEN 284

285 5466 507540
ABDUL  KHALEK  

PRODHANI
122.00 GEN 216

286 5495 506395 TRIPTI DEKA 121.00 GEN 140

287 5496 509166 BARASHA TALUKDAR 121.00 GEN 353

288 5521 506200 ELIM ALI 121.00 GEN 271

289 5527 507730 GOLPHINA AHMED 121.00 GEN 370

290 5528 506547 MAIN UDDIN 121.00 GEN 463

291 5539 507142
ABDUS SAMAD 

CHOWDHURY
121.00 GEN 558

292 5543 552 509968 SONIKA MUCHAHARY 121.00 ST(PLAINS) 146

293 5559 509159 ANTARA LAHKAR 120.00 GEN 355

294 5566 505976 RIMA TALUKDAR 120.00 GEN 29

295 5576 333 505962 CHAYANIKA DAS 120.00 SC 287

296 5605 560 506103 PADUMI DAS 120.00 ST(PLAINS) 182

297 5607 1807 506093 MAMPI THAKUR 120.00 OBC/MOBC 84

298 5634 509406 RIJU MANI BARMAN 120.00 GEN 354

299 5639 506201 FARNAZ PARBIN AHMED 120.00 GEN 12

300 5673 1827 506355 TRIDEEP ROY 119.00 OBC/MOBC 59

301 5677 1829 505861 KARISHMA BARMAN 119.00 OBC/MOBC 456

302 5680 508959 DIKSHITA SARMA 119.00 GEN 461

303 5707 573 506074 FWILAO BASUMATARY 119.00 ST(PLAINS) 445

304 5716 345 506344 PRANJAL BARAI 119.00 SC 62

305 5728 509240 APARNA BARMAN 118.00 GEN 180

306 5731 505954 AKLIMA AHMED 118.00 GEN 206
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307 5732 506380 PUJA SAHA 118.00 GEN 250

308 5737 506257 ABIDUR RAHMAN 118.00 GEN 97

309 5738 1851 505988 URBASHI DAS 118.00 OBC/MOBC 219

310 5745 578 501205 NIRIBILI GOYARY 118.00 ST(PLAINS) 402

311 5750 509172 BIDISHA CHAKRABORTY 118.00 GEN 450

312 5754 580 500169 SIKHA MONI CHOUDHURY 118.00 ST(PLAINS) 241

313 5759 506363 CHIKMIK MAHANTA 118.00 GEN 373

314 5800 584 501452 MIRA BASUMATARY 117.00 ST(PLAINS) 357

315 5840 1890 506082 JYOTISMITA DAS 116.00 OBC/MOBC 10

316 5851 505950 SHOHIDUL ISLAM 116.00 GEN 439

317 5865 506031 NIDHI KUMARI 116.00 GEN 3

318 5891 352 506673 POOJA KUMARI BASFORE 116.00 SC 200

319 5905 1914 509859 JONTI BORUAH 115.00 OBC/MOBC 345

320 5938 358 509472 BEAUTI TALUKDAR 115.00 SC 417

321 5952 1931 506589 MANISHA PATHAK 115.00 OBC/MOBC 391

322 5955 505894 AKLIMA KHATUN 115.00 GEN 68

323 5972 1939 505857 JINTIMANI NATH 115.00 OBC/MOBC 294

324 5978 607 500982 FUNGBILI NARZARY 115.00 ST(PLAINS) 364

325 5997 1943 507765 REEMA RAY 114.00 OBC/MOBC 344

326 6004 506223 MRIDUSMITA BARMAN 114.00 GEN 283

327 6012 505812 YASMIN NEHAR 114.00 GEN 291

328 6018 1951 505832 RUNUMONI BARMAN 114.00 OBC/MOBC 64

329 6034 506674 PRANITA TALUKDAR 114.00 GEN 346

330 6071 617 504484 DHWRWMSULA NARZARY 113.00 ST(PLAINS) 358

331 6076 505787 PRITIREKHA TALUKDAR 113.00 GEN 537

332 6088 505900 HIMASHREE TALUKDAR 113.00 GEN 130

333 6098 1970 506394 TEJASWINI NATH 113.00 OBC/MOBC 28

334 6142 1985 509078 KARISHMA BEZBARUAH 112.00 OBC/MOBC 425

335 6196 2003 507101 KABERI RAY 112.00 OBC/MOBC 198

336 6220 505979 ROKIBUL HASSAN 111.00 GEN 81

337 6234 2017 500246 KARINA MEDHI 111.00 OBC/MOBC 190

338 6235 506309 AKHIFAR SULTANA 111.00 GEN 212

339 6246 384 507890 SUBHANKAR SARKAR 111.00 SC 561

340 6254 506130 ANJUMA BEGUM 110.00 GEN 449

341 6256 2021 508574 RITUSHREE PHUKAN 110.00 OBC/MOBC 496

342 6258 2023 506917 RASHMIREKHA NATH 110.00 OBC/MOBC 309

343 6259 2024 506109 PRITI DAS 110.00 OBC/MOBC 325

344 6268 2028 506095 MANISHA KUNDU 110.00 OBC/MOBC 253

345 6285 2035 507843 DAISY  BARMAN 110.00 OBC/MOBC 487

346 6332 388 506682 SANJEET DAS 110.00 SC 504

347 6370 647 504977 BINITA PATIRI 109.00 ST(PLAINS) 160

348 6371 506373 MARZINA AKAND 109.00 GEN 49

349 6409 507477 MOKIMA BEGUM MONDAL 108.00 GEN 386

350 6423 506549 MD SHAFIQUL ISLAM 108.00 GEN 267

351 6429 651 505407 MAINATHI BARO 108.00 ST(PLAINS) 367
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352 6442 505961 BABITA PARBIN 108.00 GEN 61

353 6455 506544 KAKUSMITA CHOUDHURY 107.00 GEN 400

354 6487 656 505846 CHERI BASUMATARY 107.00 ST(PLAINS) 297

355 6501 501003 ARJUMA BEGUM 107.00 GEN 295

356 6525 660 500915 SANGHAMITRA DEURI 106.00 ST(PLAINS) 155

357 6530 509199 KRISHNA DEVI 106.00 GEN 34

358 6540 506812 HABIBUL ISLAM 106.00 GEN 101

359 6577 664 509946 PARISHMITA DEURI 105.00 ST(PLAINS) 493

360 6600 2123 506376 NILAKSHI PATHAK 105.00 OBC/MOBC 133

361 6636 415 505959 ARPANA DAS 105.00 SC 225

362 6643 506481 SAYED ALI TALUKDAR 105.00 GEN 78

363 6673 2149 506466 NANDITA RAY 104.00 OBC/MOBC 433

364 6695 505775 JAKIR ALI 104.00 GEN 323

365 6699 2159 507138 UPAMA SARKAR 103.00 OBC/MOBC 196

366 6719 507174 DIMPI KALITA 103.00 GEN 525

367 6722 509067 IMAMUL HAQUE 103.00 GEN 320

368 6727 506525 TASMINARA AHMED 103.00 GEN 339

369 6749 506024 MOHIBUL HOSSAIN 103.00 GEN 92

370 6751 2179 507080 BANDANA ROY 103.00 OBC/MOBC 192

371 6755 2181 505831 RUMI ROY 102.00 OBC/MOBC 138

372 6756 506494 ELIYAS HASSAN 102.00 GEN 263

373 6761 2184 506079 HEM KUMARI CHETRY 102.00 OBC/MOBC 178

374 6772 506660 HALIMA KHATUN 102.00 GEN 574

375 6773 2188 507548 ANKITA DEY 102.00 OBC/MOBC 25

376 6782 506469 NITUMANI TALUKDAR 102.00 GEN 442

377 6831 507650 NURJAHAN HUSSAIN 101.00 GEN 434

378 6835 506571 CHIMI KALITA 101.00 GEN 372

379 6856 509211 NIHAR JYOTI SARMA 101.00 GEN 470

380 6857 505866 MAHMEDA AHMED 101.00 GEN 195

381 6859 684 509655 NAYANMONI BORO 100.00 ST(PLAINS) 157

382 6872 2220 509114 SILPI TALUKDAR 100.00 OBC/MOBC 394

383 6881 506172 RUPTA SAHA 100.00 GEN 523

384 6889 505955 ALVINA SABIN KAKATI 100.00 GEN 226

385 6922 501597 REKHA RANI DUTTA 100.00 GEN 559

386 6924 505934 KH SHAHNUR ALOM 100.00 GEN 50

387 6936 506516 RAKIBUL ISLAM 100.00 GEN 60

388 6962 702 505530 SIMA BARO 99.00 ST(PLAINS) 366

389 6964 505907 PARISMITA PATGIRI 99.00 GEN 53

390 6971 506049 SULTANA HALIMA NARGIS 99.00 GEN 102

391 6982 706 506350
SARASWATI BRAHMA 

DAIMARY
99.00 ST(PLAINS) 298

392 7035 500179 ANKITA TAMULI 98.00 GEN 240

393 7036 503089 ANOWAR HUSSAIN 98.00 GEN 116

394 7042 505364 ASKER ALI 98.00 GEN 293
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395 7062 507727 FARHANA HAZORIKA 97.00 GEN 541

396 7076 506624 JERIFA NASRIN 97.00 GEN 129

397 7108 506578 GARIMA DAS 96.00 GEN 217

398 7148 2291 509213 NISHAMANI NATH 95.00 OBC/MOBC 490

399 7149 509085 MATIUR RAHMAN 95.00 GEN 144

400 7178 730 506558 RANJUMANI BASUMATARY 95.00 ST(PLAINS) 316

401 7223 453 506537 HIYANGKANA TALUKDAR 95.00 SC 484

402 7235 508171 NILOTPALA CHOUDHURY 95.00 GEN 503

403 7250 506254 SWARNALI SHARMA 94.00 GEN 114

404 7252 2318 506366 GITIMA NATH 94.00 OBC/MOBC 46

405 7273 506243 SAMIMA AKTARA 94.00 GEN 261

406 7329 505968 KASMITA DAS 92.00 GEN 239

407 7332 506683 SAYEDA NAZMINA AHMED 92.00 GEN 382

408 7368 501130 MOHIBUL ISLAM 91.00 GEN 268

409 7406 506559 RIMA BAYAN 90.00 GEN 464

410 7415 506467 NARGIS JAHAN 90.00 GEN 115

411 7416 506461 MANIKAZAM MUNNI 90.00 GEN 305

412 7424 765 506486 SWARJI GOYARY 90.00 ST(PLAINS) 385

413 7426 766 506701 JHARNA BASUMATARY 90.00 ST(PLAINS) 356

414 7434 505892 ZAHIDA KHATUN 90.00 GEN 437

415 7485 509359 SIMI DEVI 89.00 GEN 276

416 7487 776 509221 REKHA HAZOWARY 89.00 ST(PLAINS) 453

417 7520 506169 RESHMA KHATUN 88.00 GEN 21

418 7525 506510 PAPARI KALITA 88.00 GEN 152

419 7550 786 509748 BIRBAL BASUMATARY 88.00 ST(PLAINS) 361

420 7557 788 506566 TUNUJA BASUMATARY 87.00 ST(PLAINS) 299

421 7558 2411 506464 MITALI DAS 87.00 OBC/MOBC 489

422 7560 501287 AKLIMA PARBIN 87.00 GEN 278

423 7590 505935 KHADIZA KHATUN 86.00 GEN 438

424 7591 505870 MARUFA HABIBA AHMED 86.00 GEN 245

425 7606 506658 ELIMA AHMED 86.00 GEN 501

426 7608 509504 REJINA AKHTARA 86.00 GEN 296

427 7610 2435 506125 SUCHITRA DEVI 86.00 OBC/MOBC 181

428 7648 506399 AJMINARA KHATUN 85.00 GEN 534

429 7665 506487 ANAMIKA OJAH 85.00 GEN 348

430 7737 813 506541 JONOMOTI BASUMATARY 83.00 ST(PLAINS) 480

431 7754 815 506779 SANDANA BASUMATARY 83.00 ST(PLAINS) 481

432 7768 507854 HABIB SHOHIDUL ALOM 82.00 GEN 118

433 7780 2492 509087 MINAKSHI KAKATI 82.00 OBC/MOBC 122

434 7804 502748 SHAHANUR ISLAM 81.00 GEN 117

435 7815 822 509118 SUNUMONI RAMCHIYARI 81.00 ST(PLAINS) 424

436 7817 2510 506003 CHANDAMITA DAS 81.00 OBC/MOBC 135

437 7841 2516 502340 APARAJITA RAY 80.00 OBC/MOBC 443
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438 7849 505772 GITISMITA DUTTA 80.00 GEN 113

439 7850 509138 JUNU BEGAM 80.00 GEN 204

440 7883 2527 506240 RIPAN NATH 80.00 OBC/MOBC 91

441 7909 834 502179 RINDAOSHRI NARZARY 79.00 ST(PLAINS) 365

442 7910 501 506245 SANGITA SARKAR 79.00 SC 277

443 7936 505810 TAZMIN AHMED 78.00 GEN 47

444 7941 506 506100 NAMITA CHOUDHURY 78.00 SC 256

445 7943 505782 MRIDUSMITA KALITA 78.00 GEN 37

446 7969 2557 506029 NABANITA RAJBONGSHI 77.00 OBC/MOBC 469

447 7994 507277 IRFANA ISLAM 76.00 GEN 403

448 7999 2565 508452 JANMONI CHUTIA 76.00 OBC/MOBC 331

449 8009 846 506770
MANARONJON 

MUSHAHARY
76.00 ST(PLAINS) 478

450 8019 512 505998 BARASHA DAS 75.00 SC 274

451 8024 501728 HAIDAR ALI 75.00 GEN 527

452 8054 507262 UMMEY SALMA 75.00 GEN 143

453 8070 506680 SABINA KHATUN 75.00 GEN 508

454 8098 864 505912 ROJE BASUMATARY 74.00 ST(PLAINS) 362

455 8117 869 509150 RUPALI BARO 73.00 ST(PLAINS) 158

456 8124 505991 AMINUL HOQUE 73.00 GEN 164

457 8145 2599 506101 NIRANJANA MEDHI 72.00 OBC/MOBC 36

458 8148 506171 RUNIA ISLAM 72.00 GEN 67

459 8172 876 509361 USHA BORO 70.00 ST(PLAINS) 454

460 8190 506234 RAJINA KHATUN 70.00 GEN 457

461 8194 881 500735 BRIHATTAM BRAHMA 70.00 ST(PLAINS) 407

462 8200 883 505860 KARABI MODAHI 70.00 ST(PLAINS) 215

463 8207 506692 FARHANA NASRIN 70.00 GEN 342

464 8236 506539 JAYNAB BHANU 68.00 GEN 265

465 8238 506545 KALPANA DEKA 68.00 GEN 347

466 8257 506118 SELIMA SULTANA 67.00 GEN 507

467 8334 506649 ALIMA AHMED 65.00 GEN 338

468 8348 907 506825 MAINAW KHAKHALARY 64.00 ST(PLAINS) 210

469 8360 506331 KRISHNA SAHA 64 GEN 161

470 8378 507162 BEGUM TASLIMA AKHTAR JINNA63 GEN 259

471 8383 507547 ANISA PARBIN 62 GEN 127

472 8434 916 509428 GITIKA DEURY 60 ST(PLAINS) 264

473 8453 2683 505847 DALIMA DAS 59 OBC/MOBC 104

474 8454 506117 SARMINA BEGUM 59 GEN 319

475 8471 538 506591 NIBEDITA BANIKYA 57 SC 556

476 8474 501179 ARJINA BEGUM 57 GEN 397

477 8480 505766 CHANDANA DEVI 56 GEN 123

478 8490 507779 ZAKIR HUSSAIN 56 GEN 467

479 8509 506389 SHADIYA RIZA 55 GEN 466

480 8523 2705 506476 PUSPANJALI DAS 55 OBC/MOBC 569

481 8557 501624 KHUSHNUMA MEHZABIN 51 GEN 395
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482 8587 506836 NILUFAR ISLAM 49 GEN 141

483 8600 940 501488 MAINOWSHRI NARZARY 48 ST(PLAINS) 156

484 8662 506211 KAHINOOR ALAM KHAN 40 GEN 145

485 8694 501257 MORZINA AHMED 35 GEN 280
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